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fRegType fShortCour strTitle strFirstNamstrLastNamstrMI strOrganizastrAddress strAddress2
2 2 AKIRA KAWAMORI ALPHA Hyd9-14 Hassamu, Nishi-k
2 2 MSc Anneke Hibma Delft Unive P.O.Box 5048
2 2 MSc Edwin Elias Delft Unive Stevinweg PO BOX 50
2 2 Ms. Jessica Hays R US Army CPO Box 2946
1 2 Julia Knisel M NC Division1638 Mail Service Cen
1 2 Mr. Jean Dubranna LaSAGeC, 1, Allée du 10, Rue du
2 2 Dr Henk Steetzel Alkyon HydP.O. Box 248
2 2 Mr Ian Townend ABP MarinePathfinder Maritime W
1 2 Mr. Wen Long Center for ADept. of CivUniversity o
2 2 Dr. Kenneth Lacovara J Drexel UnivGeology Pr3141 Ches
2 2 Dr. Randall Parkinson W Coastal Te 3625 20th Street
2 2 Mr Giles Lesser Delft Hydra380 Curtner Ave, Apt 2
2 2 Dr. Gang Yang Coastal Sy 464 South Dixie Highw
2 2 Prof. dr. Piet Hoekstra IMAU, UtreP.O. Box  80.115
2 2 dr Daan Dunsbergen RijkswatersP.O.Box 20907
2 2 Mr. John Newgard P Dalhousie UDept. of Oc1355 Oxfor
2 2 Dr Jose Jimenez A Laboratori dc/ Jordi Girona 1-3, Ca
2 2 Jim Quadrini Quantitative305 West Grand Avenu
2 2 Mr Stephen Famularo A Ocean and 35 CorporaSuite 1200
1 2 Mr. Robert Kite Gahagan &Coastal En 5757 Wood
2 2 Mr Syed Khalil M Louisiana D617 North 3P. O. Box 4
2 2 Mr. Yifan Zheng Bechtel Co 613 Monarch Ridge
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strCity strState strZip strCountry strFPostalCstrPhone strFax strEmail strAssistan
SAPPORO00 JAPAN Japan 063-0829 81-11-662- 81-11-666- kawamori@ahec.jp
Delft NL 2600 GA Netherland 2600 GA +31 15 278+31 15 278A.Hibma@ct.tudelft.nl
Delft NL 2600 GA USA 2600GA +31 15278 +31 152785e.p.l.elias@ct.tudelft.nl
Portland OR 97208 USA 503-808-48503-808-48jessica.r.hays@usace.
Raleigh NC 27699-1638USA 919-733-22919-733-14Julia.Knisel@ncmail.ne
Anglet 64 64 600 France 64600 05 59 57 70 42 jean.dubranna@univ-p
Emmeloord- - Netherland 8300 AE +31 527 24+31 527 24Steetzel@Alkyon.nl
Southampt na SO14 3AE United KingSO14 3AE 4423 8038 4423 8038 itownend@Linda Boxa
Newark DE 19716 USA 1-302-831- 1-302-831- wlong@udel.edu
Philadelphi PA 19104 USA 215-895-64215-895-13lacovara@drexel.edu
Vero BeachFL 32960 USA 772-562-85772-562-84dfisher@coastaltechco
Palo Alto CA 94306 USA 650 329 5475 giles.lesser@wldelft.nl
Coral GableFL 33146 USA 305.661.36305.661.19gyang@co Stephanie, 
Utrecht Ut 3508 TC Netherlands +31 30 253+31 30 253p.hoekstra@geog.uu.n
The HagueNL 2500 EX Netherlands d.w.dunsbergen@rikz.
Halifax NovNS B3H 4J1 Canada 904-494-70904-494-28john.newgaJohn Newg
Barcelona ES 08034 Spain 08034 34 934016434 9340118jose.jimenez@upc.es
Montvale NJ 07645 USA (201) 930-9(201) 930-9jquadrini@qeallc.com
Trumbull CT 06611 USA 203-268-50203-268-88sfamularo@Stephanie 
Houston TX 77057 USA 713-267-87713-267-29rdkite@gba-inc.com
Baton RougLA 70804-4027USA 225.342.16225.342.68SyedK@dnr.state.la.us
Frederick MD 21703 USA yzheng@bechtel.com
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l
.army.mil
et
pau.fr

all lboxall@abpmer.co.uk

orp.com

305.661.36sceballos@coastalsystemsint.com
nl
rws.minvenw.nl

gard

203-268-50sdagostino@ocean-coastal.com
rdkite@gba-inc.com

s
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